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Business Office - Team

Business Office    
Limtuatco, Edwin E.   
Controller    
6717355560    
7342942    
edwin.limtuatco@guamcc.edu [1]
 
Business Office    
San Nicolas, Cheryl B.    
General Accounting Supervisor    
6717355560    
7342942    
cheryl.sannicolas@guamcc.edu [2]
 
Business Office    
Borja, Levonne G.    
Accounting Technician II    
6717355552    
7345238    
levonne.borja@guamcc.edu [3]
 
Business Office    
Guerrero, Carol A.    
Accountant II    
6717355552    
7345238    
carol.guerrero@guamcc.edu [4]
 
Business Office    
Santos Torres, Linda    
Accountant II    
6717355548    
7342942    
linda.santostorres@guamcc.edu [5]
 
Business Office    
Lam, Pik Man    
Accountant I    
6717355559    
7345238    
pikman.lam@guamcc.edu [6]
 
Business Office    
Mayo, Lucille A.    
Accountant I    
6717355559    
7345238    
lucille.mayo@guamcc.edu [7]
 
Business Office    
Mesa, Catherine S.   
Accounting Technician I    
6717355551    
7345238    
catherine.mesa@guamcc.edu [8]
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Business Office    
Sablan, Darlynn T.    
Accounting Technician I    
6717355551    
7345238    
darlynn.sablan@guamcc.edu [9] 
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